L05000064500

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	18	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	∍#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500055803165

06/27/05--01025--011 **155.00

FILED
2005 JUN 27 PM 2: 16
2005 JUN 27 PM 2: 16
2019 JUN 27 PM 2: 16

4 88WM JUN 2 9 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
•	•		
SUBJECT: RentBlur	b, LLC		
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Aaron E	Hassen		
***************************************	(?	Name of Person)	 -
RentBlurb			200
	(Firm/Company)	2006 JUN 27 PH 2: 16 DINJOH OF CORPORATION DINJOH OF CORPORATION
			長 27
P O Box 47	1411		SESS P
		(Address)	F-92 2:
			髪る
Lake	Monroe, FL 32747-1411	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	
	(Uity/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Aaron Honon		407 \ 947-8904	
Aaron Hassen (Name	of Person)	at (407) 947-8904 (Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	② \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	EET ADDRESS: tration Section	MAILING A Registration S	
Division of Corporations		Division of C	orporations

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLE I - I	Vame:	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
	E Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
		SECON OF
RentBlurb, LLC		72
ARTICLE II -	Address	
		the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:
25220 Ironwedge	e Drive	P O Box 471411
Sorrento, FL 327		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Lake Monroe, FL 32747-1411 stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regis	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regis he Florida street address of Aaron E Hassen	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: f the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regis he Florida street address of Aaron E Hassen	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regis he Florida street address of Aaron E Hassen 25220 Ironwedge Drive	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: f the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regis he Florida street address of Aaron E Hassen 25220 Ironwedge Drive	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: f the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regis he Florida street address of Aaron E Hassen 25220 Ironwedge Drive	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: f the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Address of Aaron E Hassen 25220 Ironwedge Drive Florida str	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: f the registered agent are:

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of **83** 05%

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag			
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member	Q.	12
MGRM	,	Aaron E Hassen	
		25220 Ironwedge Drive	
	3	Sorrento, FL 32776	3 2 7
MGR		Jennifer Hassen	THIS JUN 27 PM 2: 16
		25220 Ironwedge Drive	728
	3	Somento, FL 32776	200
			55
		<u>, </u>	
	_		-
	-		
	- 		
	_		
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
MOTE: 4 3 - 3	*******************************	Nate of the Con-	امر بادر
articles I	itional article must be ad	ded if an effective date is requested. (See	2 OTTOCKEDI
REQUIRED SIG			
and of the second			
	1 0 11		
	Claim E. 10	lasser	-
	Signature of a member or an	authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with section 60 of this document constitutes a that the facts stated herein a	08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution n affirmation under the penalties of perjury re true.)	
	Aaron E Hassen		
	Typed or	printed name of signee	
Filing Fees:			

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

(CONTINUED)

Page 2 of \$3 (E)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE V - Effective Date for Filing

The effective date is 6/22/2005

ARTICLE VI – Limited Liability Purpose:

The purpose of this Limited Liability Company is:

Any and all lawful business.

Aaron E Hassen, Registered Agent RentBlurb, LLC

6 22 05

Date

2005 JUN 27 PM 2: 16
DIYLION OF CORPORATION
DIYLION OF CORPORATION